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SDC 8 - Växjö - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 698.0644 134. Mathias Rinaldo +Open S U SWE pewpewu2

2 96.13 671.0679 147. Robert Kunst +Open S U SWE bangatbeep

3 79.50 554.9790 119. Robert Hansson +Open S U SWE hanssom

4 78.39 547.1997 15. Johan Spångberg -Open - U SWE

5 78.15 545.5086 46. Sven Ytterell -Open - U SWE

6 64.59 450.8855 0. Dan Bennäs -Open - U USA

7 63.58 443.8632 101. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

8 53.43 372.9680 24. Robert Pettersson -Open S U SWE

DQ 84. Stefan Persson -Open - U SWE stiipen

DQ 109. Madeleine Meldoth -Open - U USA
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SDC 8 - Växjö - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 700.5660 152. Mikael Jung +Standard - U SWE jung

2 88.39 619.2405 41. Jesper Håkansson -Standard S U SWE jpha

3 78.19 547.8015 7. Joakim Svensson -Standard - U SWE gadgeten

4 73.59 515.5320 148. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

5 69.78 488.8237 145. Henrik Kumm -Standard - U SWE miyagi

6 69.75 488.6214 123. Roger Tiensuu -Standard SS B SWE rogert

7 68.40 479.2079 38. Erik Sandell -Standard S C SWE sandell

8 67.74 474.5737 23. Robin Persson -Standard - U SWE rp11

9 66.05 462.7488 156. Samuel Åberg -Standard - U SWE

10 63.87 447.4324 86. Johan Appelkvist -Standard - U SWE appeal

11 63.11 442.1355 6. Thomas Bengtsson -Standard S U SWE fanthomas

12 61.32 429.6121 141. Fredrik Karlsson -Standard S U SWE fredde69

13 60.43 423.3562 136. Björn Elfvin -Standard S U SWE bjoelf

14 55.42 388.2472 129. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

15 53.88 377.4303 126. Rikard Brink -Standard - U SWE altie

16 51.75 362.5160 43. Angelica Sanchez -Standard L U SWE

17 50.73 355.3677 122. Christian Andersson -Standard - U SWE

18 50.50 353.7979 154. Mattias Tuvell -Standard J U SWE mattant

19 49.63 347.6845 120. Amel Osmanovi■ -Standard - U SWE

20 48.78 341.7045 127. Jens Lindholm -Standard S U SWE luckyduck

21 46.92 328.7372 150. Daniel Tiensuu -Standard - U SWE tensu

22 40.75 285.4954 66. Claus Strömquist -Standard S U SWE seav8r

23 40.57 284.2231 87. Benny Odenholt -Standard - U SWE

24 34.22 239.7240 140. Tore Frantz -Standard S U SWE toref

25 31.35 219.6343 100. Irene Jönsson -Standard L U SWE dorran

26 14.58 102.1438 96. Henrik Jigmo -Standard - U SWE
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SDC 8 - Växjö - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 667.6559 76. Klas Ekegren -Production - U SWE oaken

2 98.91 660.3995 51. Oscar Fungmark -Production - U SWE funkis

3 95.24 635.8809 64. Carl Schultze -Production - U SWE schultze

4 85.84 573.1435 8. Jens Lundholm -Production - U SWE

5 85.09 568.0995 19. Joakim Classon -Production S U SWE glockproduction

6 84.36 563.2090 135. Björn Mattsson -Production - U SWE mattssons

7 81.70 545.4972 158. Jimmy Andersson -Production - U SWE jimmboo

8 78.94 527.0443 80. Peder Nilsson -Production - U SWE

9 76.47 510.5587 95. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE

10 76.27 509.1880 77. Robert Haegerstam -Production - U SWE

11 73.63 491.5800 75. Daniel Linden -Production - U SWE ldd

12 73.44 490.3443 163. Magnus Rylander -Production - U SWE magryl

13 73.32 489.5152 17. Gustav Mogren -Production - U SWE

14 72.38 483.2312 159. Rickard Gustafsson -Production - U SWE rickswe

15 65.39 436.6103 149. Patric Stenemo -Production - U SWE mos

16 64.58 431.1596 22. Kristofer Andersson -Production - U SWE

17 64.41 430.0274 137. Morten Jörgensen -Production - U SWE netromj

18 63.54 424.1991 118. Damir Ahmetovic -Production - U SWE damaxir

19 62.98 420.5058 26. Nicklas Jakobsson -Production - U SWE mrjakobsson

20 61.55 410.9681 171. Peter Norrthon -Production - U USA

21 60.22 402.0828 144. Mathias Johansson -Production - U SWE mathjo

22 57.47 383.7300 155. Peter Darwish -Production - U SWE

23 57.24 382.1774 21. Dragan Simic -Production - U SWE

24 57.21 381.9376 13. Robert Sundahl -Production - U SWE sundahl

25 56.37 376.3491 161. Martin Eriksson -Production - U SWE

26 55.69 371.7853 112. Johan Åhman -Production - U SWE

27 55.60 371.2066 104. Torbjörn Andersson -Production S U SWE

28 53.20 355.2159 98. Jörgen Boström -Production - U SWE

29 53.00 353.8571 5. Magnus Svedberg -Production S U SWE strider

30 49.18 328.3438 48. Joakim Blomander -Production - U SWE

31 49.16 328.2166 111. Jimmy Johansson -Production - U SWE

32 47.03 313.9849 94. Anders Ingvarsson -Production - U SWE

33 43.59 291.0106 143. Mattias Bjerlin -Production - U SWE mattias790930

34 41.19 275.0063 83. Fredrik Petersson -Production - U SWE

35 34.84 232.5879 34. Elwyn Revelj -Production SJ U SWE elya1199

36 31.77 212.1281 113. Jens Sjöbergh -Production S U SWE

37 25.91 172.9702 50. Axel Hammarlund -Production - U SWE

38 22.18 148.0811 142. Nils Risslén -Production - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 21.81 145.6028 170. Anton Löf -Production - U SWE

40 17.58 117.3700 49. Moa Hvass -Production SJ U SWE

41 16.75 111.7992 85. Camilla Nordgren -Production L U SWE ior

DQ 157. Mats Lind -Production S U SWE
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SDC 8 - Växjö - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 692.2995 139. Mats Salomonsson -Revolver - U SWE matsihagen

2 90.34 625.3914 128. Martin Johansson -Revolver - U SWE martinrevo
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SDC 8 - Växjö - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 654.1794 56. Stefan Kruse -Classic - U SWE dirty

2 98.73 645.8411 124. Jerry Pettersson -Classic - U SWE laerkkan

3 85.69 560.5874 40. Anders Zander -Classic - U SWE masterwelder
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SDC 8 - Växjö - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 691.4041 166. Jörgen Björk -Production Optics S U SWE jorgenbjork

2 99.70 689.3534 1. Anton Forsman -Production Optics - U SWE forsman

3 92.41 638.9392 133. Hugo Rinaldo -Production Optics SJ U SWE rinaldojr

4 91.03 629.4033 2. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

5 89.27 617.2059 32. Fredric Hidesand -Production Optics - U SWE ssgcaptain

6 87.05 601.8417 44. Tobias Henriksson -Production Optics S U SWE monthe

7 86.77 599.9149 146. Marcus Skogstrom -Production Optics - U SWE maskman

8 81.60 564.2077 116. Peter Lundberg -Production Optics S U SWE astorx

9 80.41 555.9343 35. Roberth Friberg -Production Optics S U SWE fribbe

10 80.00 553.1346 72. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

11 79.45 549.2949 52. Magnus Pihlqvist -Production Optics - U SWE pilen

12 77.23 533.9541 93. Rickard Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE lite

13 77.15 533.4240 60. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

14 74.08 512.1950 165. Martin Davoust -Production Optics - U SWE davoust

15 70.73 489.0154 12. Per Bandenius -Production Optics S U SWE bandenius

16 70.21 485.4355 58. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

17 67.34 465.5706 27. Håkan T Söderholm -Production Optics - U SWE semperprimus

18 63.59 439.6884 45. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

19 63.39 438.2475 36. Joakim Revelj -Production Optics - U SWE beardedman77

20 60.46 417.9959 164. Andreas Mångs -Production Optics - U SWE drokk

21 58.41 403.8493 47. Marcus Frisk -Production Optics S U SWE gunandrun

22 58.07 401.5101 73. Johan Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE jhenningsson

23 54.63 377.7014 25. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Production Optics S U SWE unique

24 53.92 372.8202 105. Mikael Ernstsson -Production Optics S U SWE uinen

25 53.76 371.7191 3. Örjan Hvass -Production Optics S U SWE bulman

26 50.82 351.3902 74. Mats Borgström -Production Optics SS U SWE stuvaren

27 49.38 341.4074 92. Mattias Persson -Production Optics - U SWE

28 48.16 332.9997 130. Kenny Gunnarsson -Production Optics S U SWE

29 43.10 298.0276 18. Niclas Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

30 38.43 265.7378 55. Jan Jaso -Production Optics SS U SWE

31 34.13 235.9587 42. Mikael Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 97. Toni Celan -Production Optics S U SWE tonic



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-23 00:28

SDC 8 - Växjö - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 619.2406 41. Jesper Håkansson -Standard S U SWE jpha

2 83.25 515.5321 148. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

3 78.91 488.6214 123. Roger Tiensuu -Standard SS B SWE rogert

4 77.39 479.2079 38. Erik Sandell -Standard S C SWE sandell

5 71.40 442.1355 6. Thomas Bengtsson -Standard S U SWE fanthomas

6 69.38 429.6121 141. Fredrik Karlsson -Standard S U SWE fredde69

7 68.37 423.3562 136. Björn Elfvin -Standard S U SWE bjoelf

8 62.70 388.2472 129. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

9 55.18 341.7045 127. Jens Lindholm -Standard S U SWE luckyduck

10 46.10 285.4954 66. Claus Strömquist -Standard S U SWE seav8r

11 38.71 239.7242 140. Tore Frantz -Standard S U SWE toref
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SDC 8 - Växjö - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 691.4041 166. Jörgen Björk -Production Optics S U SWE jorgenbjork

2 91.03 629.4034 2. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

3 87.05 601.8417 44. Tobias Henriksson -Production Optics S U SWE monthe

4 81.60 564.2077 116. Peter Lundberg -Production Optics S U SWE astorx

5 80.41 555.9343 35. Roberth Friberg -Production Optics S U SWE fribbe

6 80.00 553.1346 72. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

7 77.15 533.4240 60. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

8 70.73 489.0154 12. Per Bandenius -Production Optics S U SWE bandenius

9 70.21 485.4355 58. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

10 63.59 439.6886 45. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

11 58.41 403.8493 47. Marcus Frisk -Production Optics S U SWE gunandrun

12 58.07 401.5103 73. Johan Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE jhenningsson

13 54.63 377.7014 25. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Production Optics S U SWE unique

14 53.92 372.8202 105. Mikael Ernstsson -Production Optics S U SWE uinen

15 53.76 371.7191 3. Örjan Hvass -Production Optics S U SWE bulman

16 50.82 351.3903 74. Mats Borgström -Production Optics SS U SWE stuvaren

17 48.16 332.9997 130. Kenny Gunnarsson -Production Optics S U SWE

18 43.10 298.0276 18. Niclas Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

19 38.43 265.7379 55. Jan Jaso -Production Optics SS U SWE

20 34.13 235.9589 42. Mikael Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 97. Toni Celan -Production Optics S U SWE tonic
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SDC 8 - Växjö - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 568.0995 19. Joakim Classon -Production S U SWE glockproduction

2 89.87 510.5587 95. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE

3 65.34 371.2066 104. Torbjörn Andersson -Production S U SWE

4 62.29 353.8572 5. Magnus Svedberg -Production S U SWE strider

5 37.34 212.1281 113. Jens Sjöbergh -Production S U SWE

DQ 157. Mats Lind -Production S U SWE
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SDC 8 - Växjö - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 698.0644 134. Mathias Rinaldo +Open S U SWE pewpewu2

2 96.13 671.0679 147. Robert Kunst +Open S U SWE bangatbeep

3 79.50 554.9790 119. Robert Hansson +Open S U SWE hanssom

4 63.58 443.8633 101. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

5 53.43 372.9680 24. Robert Pettersson -Open S U SWE


